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General Instructions

1. The Question Paper is having two Parts — Part ‘A’ Objective type (60%) & Part ‘B’
Descriptive type (40%).

2.  Objective type questions which carry 1 mark each are to be (v) ‘tick marked’ in the
response sheets against the appropriate answers provided.

3. 8 questions are to be answered out of 10 questions carrying 5 marks each in Part ‘B’.
Negative marking : 0.25 marks will be deducted for each wrong answer
in Part ‘A’

Time : 2 Hours Max. Marks : 100

To be filled in by the Candidate

Register | in Figures
Number

in words

PART — A
(Objective Type)

FEHAATSRITHTNT AT | CaHTR faftedarde|

I.  Choose appropriate answer from the options in the questions. One marks each

BTG e fore|

(60 x 1 = 60 marks)
1. 5@ wa|
a) f=® b) TR
c) SHifay
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8. T T et

3 8

)
)

O

9. WUAHICTE Sl h: ?

10. 3T |
a) ST b) sAfTRTET
c)

[N aN
SUEESEBIRISRIS]

11. ATfETeheRHTH afd|
a) 9 b) 6
c) 7
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

TIRAE Hal
a) Tu. fa o= b) STeRHUTER

c) HdFd M

TAYISTEI0T gy |

Onomatopoeic theory is otherwise known as

a) Ding-Dong b) Bow-Wow
c) Pooh-Pooh
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

deals with sounds and there changes

a) Phonology b) Morphology
c) Syntax

Which is the work of Bhoja?

a) Kavyadarsa b) Kavyalankarasutravrtti

c) Srngaraprakasa

Who propounded the theory of Rasa?
a) Bharata b) Bhamaha

c) Vamana

Sahityadarpana written by
a) Bharata b) Bhamaha

c) Visvanatha

The Chinese language belongs to group.
a) Isolating b) Agglutinating

c) Inflexional

Narrowing or contraction of meaning is known as

a) Trasnference b) Generalisation

c) Specialisation

is a cause of semantic change.
a) Euphemism b) Place

c) Time
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

According to Tucker, all semantic changes can be broadly classified in to

a)
C)
YT e

T i G0 fareftea)

Sk IS |

b)

4

EIERE

9 G
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

miferft g9

a) THId

efd Juaiauair e

a) guI:
c) AYTLAE:

TeufeEdgaTeRy foam:

a) sl
c) Tafaem

—
IR HIA =9 dd:

a) S
c) dl:

TSI ol

|

T WIq|
b)

EIECaF

N - 3560



40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

Hﬂﬁ?ﬁ‘ﬁzl

@i g: Q|

1 &l |
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47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

3R |
a) IR b)  3UTEHY

c) THHAAY

Who is the author of Visakhavijaya?
a) Kerala Varma Valiya Koil Thamburan

b) Kunjikuttan Thamburan
c) Swathi Thirunal

Which is the work of Sri Narayanagurau?

a) Atmopadesa Sataka b) Syandurapuravarnana

c) Ashtavakragita

Which chapter discuss about Dharmalakshana in Manusmrti?
a) First b) Second

c) Third

Who is author of Keralodaya?

a) Dr. K. N. Ezhuthachan b) Kunjunniraja

c) Kunjan Raja

Which is the work of Balaramapanikkar?

a) Kristubhagavatam b) Viswabhanu

c) Angalasamrajyam

Which Purana discussed Nataka Nirupana?
a) Agni b) Garuda

c) Kurma
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54.

55.

56.

o7.

58.

59.

60.

Subhadradhananjaya written by

a) Vasudeva b) Kulasekhara

c) Ramapanivada

Mathrpanchakam written by

a) Chattampi Swamikal b) Narayana Guru

c) Sri Sankaracharya

How many angas in Abhinjanasakuntala?
a) Seven b) Eight

c) Nine

Which is the famous work of Sukumarakavi?

a) Krshnakarnamrtam b) Sreekrishnavilasam

c) Sreeramodantam

Who is the author of Prakriyasarvaswa?

a) Poonthanam b) Narayanabhatta

c) Ramapanivada

Vedhadikaranirupanam authored by

a) Chattampi Swamikal b) Narayana Guru

c) Sri Sankaracharya

Who is the author of Dhvanyaloka?

a) Anandhavardhana b) Abhinavagupta
c) Mahimabhatta
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ANSWER SHEET — PART - A
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SANSKRIT

PART - B
(Descriptive Type)

Answer any eight questions.
.  @fvsswa rvHy 3O forad|
1. HHHI SIS |
2. JASESTHeH |
3. TgIuWERH |
4, AU
5. IUHHYHI qehEUgHER forEq|
6. &t TREUAE: |
7. Formal Analogy.
8. Syntax.
9. Geneological Classification.
10. Bhasa and his Plays.

13

(8 x 5 =40 Marks)
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